
IP 
20

LED

40 W

4500 lm

112 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

66%

40 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 59.29 in

Width: 1.38 in

Height: 2.76 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 40 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SAGA PE L1500 60/40 4700 DALI 830 BLACK
28338304720
AURA LIGHT

Saga is a pendant office luminaire in light and slim design. It is available as black or white in two different lengths. The luminaire has both up-

and downlight and can be ordered with DALI or pull dim function, perfect over the desk or in a meeting room. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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